符合机械•EMC指令
对应OSHA/ANSI JIS
SF4CSERIES
光幕传感器
超薄型
安全性与生产性的极致，融为一体
超薄型光幕传感器
Type2新上市

1 2
F
i
n
g
e
r
14
mm
10
mm
10mm
No. 10mm
10mm
0.1～3m
SF4C-F15-J05 SF4C-F15 15 160mm
SF4C-F23-J05 SF4C-F23 23 240mm
SF4C-F31-J05 SF4C-F31 31 320mm
SF4C-F39-J05 SF4C-F39 39 400mm
SF4C-F47-J05 SF4C-F47 47 480mm
SF4C-F55-J05 SF4C-F55 55 560mm
SF4C-F63-J05 SF4C-F63 63 640mm
25
mm
20
mm
10mm
No. 10mm
20mm
0.1～3m
SF4C-H8-J05 SF4C-H8 8 160mm
SF4C-H12-J05 SF4C-H12 12 240mm
SF4C-H16-J05 SF4C-H16 16 320mm
SF4C-H20-J05 SF4C-H20 20 400mm
SF4C-H24-J05 SF4C-H24 24 480mm
SF4C-H28-J05 SF4C-H28 28 560mm
SF4C-H32-J05 SF4C-H32 32 640mm
           更多资料详情：WWW.SANPUM.COM                     全国销售电话：4008-824-824
SF4C
10
Type4 S
F4C
Type2 S
F2C
MS-SFC-1
1 M5
4 1
14 SF4C-TR14 14mm
25 SF4C-TR25 25mm
・ MS-SFC-1
SF4C SF2C
NA2-N MS-SFC-2
NA2-N SF4C

110mA
110mA
115mA
115mA
120mA
120mA
125mA
PFHD 1 2.29×10 9 2.73×10 9 3.18×10 9 3.62×10 9 4.06×10 9 4.50×10 9 4.95×10 9
MTTFd 1 100
210g 270g 340g 400g 470g 540g 600g
600g 670g 730g 800g 860g 930g 1,000g
・ MS-SFCH-
2 1
SF4C-H SF4C-F
8 15 MS-SFCH-8
12 23 MS-SFCH-12
16 31 MS-SFCH-16
20 39 MS-SFCH-20
24 47 MS-SFCH-24
28 55 MS-SFCH-28
32 63 MS-SFCH-32
25mm 20mm
SF4C-H8-J05 SF4C-H12-J05 SF4C-H16-J05 SF4C-H20-J05 SF4C-H24-J05 SF4C-H28-J05 SF4C-H32-J05
SF4C-H8 SF4C-H12 SF4C-H16 SF4C-H20 SF4C-H24 SF4C-H28 SF4C-H32
8 12 16 20 24 28 32

2
MS-SFC-1
3m
1
1 2
PNP NPN
25
mm
20
mm
10mm
No. 10mm
20mm
0.1 3m
SF2C-H8-P SF2C-H8-N 8 160mm
SF2C-H12-P SF2C-H12-N 12 240mm
SF2C-H16-P SF2C-H16-N 16 320mm
SF2C-H20-P SF2C-H20-N 20 400mm
SF2C-H24-P SF2C-H24-N 24 480mm
SF2C-H28-P SF2C-H28-N 28 560mm
SF2C-H32-P SF2C-H32-N 32 640mm
MS-SFC-1
1 M5
4 1
25 SF4C-TR25 25mm